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TAIWAN WATER conponmmn
EgkE

A#EFEKSZ(Danan)hEmHUEEBERE —FR485E10135%
ZMHEM : 2025/06/25

#3Z : Danan

#218(Check Item) #l{E(Measured Value) HAPRE(Maximum Limit)

EHAMERSR (mg/L) 0.73 0.2-1.0

BE(NTU) 0.35 2

BE (s EN) <5 5

SEWIRE) <1 3

#RHE E (mg/L) 73.6 -

pHIE( -) 7.4 6.0-8.5

=& (mg/L) 9.66 250

WAL EE(mg/L) 36.4 250

#EE(mg/L) 0.10 0.8

S%(mg/L) ND 0.1

oo THEL B & (mgl/L) ND 0.1

R B4 B8 5 (mg/L) 0.65 10

A EREE (mg/L) 176 500

#AMEE (mg/L) 95.5 300

#R(mg/L) 0.000036 0.07

$8(mg/L) 0.000492 0.07

# (mg/L) 0.01 0.3

#& (mg/L) ND 0.05
ESEE(CFU/mL) <1 100

AIBERER(CFU/100mL) <1 6
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http://www.facebook.com/sharer.php?u=https://www.water.gov.tw/ch/WaterQuality/Detail/1993?nodeId=4631
https://social-plugins.line.me/lineit/share?url=https://www.water.gov.tw/ch/WaterQuality/Detail/1993?nodeId=4631}
https://x.com/share?url=https://www.water.gov.tw/ch/WaterQuality/Detail/1993?nodeId=4631

#:18(Check Item) Hl{E(Measured Value) HAPR{E(Maximum Limit)

$ B AIRIEEE(CFUM00mML) <1 i

#a(mg/L) 0.0898 0.2
$%(mg/L) 0.00109 0.01
ffi(mg/L) ND 0.01
R (mg/L) 0.00029 0.01
E(mg/L) 0.0001 0.001
$%(mg/L) 0.00181 5
#R(mg/L) 0.00006 0.05
$1(mg/L) 0.00083 1
#(mg/L) 0.00027 0.05
$8(mg/L) 0.00041 0.02
#@(mg/L) ND 0.005
$8(mg/L) 0.0136 2

£ (mg/L) 0.0002 0.01
P2 SR EDE MR (mg/L) ND 0.5
Z M (mg/L) ND 0.0002
223 E (mg/L) ND 0.003
Efu N (mg/L) ND 0.01
RFH(mg/L) ND 0.005
B (mg/L) ND 0.02
—miA(mg/L) ND 0.005
£ 8 (mg/L) ND 0.05
fin(mg/L) ND 0.001
EEE M (mg/L) ND 0.02
T EHE(mg/L) ND 0.02

2,4-1f1(mg/L) ND 0.07



#IE(Check Item)
A"7515(mg/L)
A 32 (mg/L)
MERER(mg/L)

G EE (mg/L)
RELEE (mg/L)

# — BB (mg/L)
=& 4% (mg/L)
&% (mg/L)
1,1,1-= &2 % (mg/L)
1,2-_& ¥ (mg/L)
)% (mg/L)

A (mg/L)
¥~ @ (mg/L)
1,1-—_| & (mg/L)
& Bk (mg/L)

#B-_ &R (mg/L)

—BR(mg/L)
I&-1,2-— &% (mgl/L)
[-1,2-—& 2 % (mgl/L)
& 2% (mg/L)

N OB (mg/L)

KEEHE(YIN)

Hl{E(Measured Value)
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND
0.0267
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND
0.00115
ND

ND
0.00005
ND

ND

ND

0.0183

BHE 0 25034 BRI : 2025-06-25 08:34

R APR{E(Maximum Limit)
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.003
0.01
0.08
0.005
0.005
0.2
0.005
0.0003
0.005
0.075
0.007
0.02
0.6
0.7
0.5
0.07
0.1
0.005

0.06

[ E—8
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